Program # 83

Germania Seed Company | Chicago, Illinois | ph: 800.380.4721 | fax: 800.410.4721 Q

Effective Date: October 2, 2017 - September 25, 2018

F.0.B:

Item#

Miami, FL

Taﬁ
Rule Variety

Syngenta - UNROOTED SPECIALTY KWIK KOMBOS

« Cutting edge breeding work from Syngenta, GoldFisch bringing the

best of the European and U.S markets together in one program

Tray
Description

Tra
Cour):t

Price
Each

Price
Tray

83-86282-URCO
83-62891-URCO
83-88407-URCO
83-88641-URCO
83-84806-URCO
83-84807-URCO
83-67703-URCO
83-82494-URCO
83-82493-URCO
83-88406-URCO
83-81078-URCO
83-77715-URCO
83-84446-URCO
83-77716-URCO
83-82492-URCO
83-86283-URCO
83-86667-URCO
83-62893-URCO
83-62990-URCO
83-77725-URCO
83-84796-URCO
83-77722-URCO
83-62894-URCO
83-82499-URCO
83-62895-URCO
83-62889-URCO
83-82500-URCO
83-84449-URCO
83-82496-URCO
83-86286-URCO
83-84805-URCO
83-77728-URCO
83-88408-URCO
83-84450-URCO
83-84451-URCO
83-86287-URCO
83-86288-URCO
83-63005-URCO
83-62896-URCO
83-62897-URCO
83-84808-URCO
83-62898-URCO
83-86289-URCO
83-77588-URCO
83-65206-URCO
83-63007-URCO

T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL
T1 MIXED CELL

KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) BLUE LIGHTNING MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) | LIKE IT HOT MIX  (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) PINK PATIO MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) PURPLE BERRY MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) SHOOTING STAR MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) SUMMER ROMANCE MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) A TOUCH OF COLOR MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) BANDANA LEMON MERINGUE MIX  (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) BANDANA LEMON SQUEEZE MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) BLUE BREEZE MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) BOMBAY SUMMER SPARKLER MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CALLIE CITRUS FIRE MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CALLIE COLOR WHEEL MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CALLIE PINK BLISS MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CARITA SUMMER BERRY BLAST MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CHERRY BLOSSOM MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CRANBERRY BLISS MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CURB APPEAL MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) EFFORTLESS BEAUTY MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) FIRE AND ICE MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) GRANDE FINALE MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) LANAI SPIRIT MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) MOM'S CHOSEN ONE MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) NIGHT IN POMPEII MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) OLD GLORY DAYS MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) PATIO SELFIE MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) PINK LEMONADE MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) PLUM-TASTIC MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) PRIMARY PERFECTION MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) ROCK N ROLL MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) ROCKETS RED GLARE MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) ROYAL GOLD MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SANGRIA AND SUNSETS MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SANGUNA PUNK ROCK MIX  (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SANGUNA SALUTE MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SOUR PATCH MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SOUTHWESTERN SUMMER MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SPRING BREEZE MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SPRING DECORATIONS MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SPRING PICNIC MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SUMMER FUN MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SUMMER TO REMEMBER MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) THE RED CARPET MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) TUTTI FRUTTI MIX (Patented)

KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) WELCOME BACK SPRING MIX (Patented)
KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) WORLDS FAIR MIX (Patented)

#* NEW ITEM THIS YEAR

&< CUT FLOWER

UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS
UNROOTED CUTTINGS

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

0.582
0.582
0.582
0.582
0.582
0.582
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.582
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858
0.858

T1-T6 TAG RULES APPLY

$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$58.20
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$58.20
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80
$85.80

1



Shipping Season:
Packing & Minimum
Order Information:

Lead Time:

Freight Charges:
Ship Methods:
F.0.B.:

Box/Other Charges:
Patents & Royalties:
Tags:

Tag Rules:

Discounts:
Claims:

Cancellations:

¥ NEW ITEM THIS YEAR

Q order by phone at 800.380.4721 or online at germaniaseed.com

Year round

Order minimum:
500 Kwik Kombos

Variety minimum:
100 (5% over pack).

Orders under $300 are welcome, please note they will be subject to a $19.75 processing fee.

2 weeks

Freight charges will be added to the invoice.

Federal Express Priority

Miami, FL (point of origin is Guatemala)

Included in the price of the plants.

All Syngenta varieties are patented. Propagation is prohibited. Royalties are included in the price of the plants.
Tags are included in the price of the plants. You may request no tags.

T1 = Tag required and included for patented item.
There will be a 50% restocking fee for all returned tags.

5% Early Order Discount for all orders placed 12 weeks in advance of ship date.
Volume discounts are available for all annual sales of 25,000 cuttings or more. Call for details.

Must be reported to Germania Seed Company and be accompanied by photos within 48 hours of receiving plants.
Please take clear photos of any damage to the box and/or plants and include the tray label whenever possible.

Please, cancellations cannot be accepted once production has begun.

Volume discounts are based on total units of Syngenta products purchased from the previous season, except for
Mums. Volume discount includes Geraniums, N.G. Impatiens, Vegetative Spring Annuals, Poinsettias, & Kwik
Kombos.

CUT FLOWER | T1-T6 TAG RULES APPLY



