Program #83

Effective Date: October 2, 2017 - September 25, 2018

F.O.B: Miami, FL

## Syngenta - UNROOTED SPECIALTY KWIK KOMBOS

Cutting edge breeding work from Syngenta, GoldFisch bringing the best of the European and U.S markets together in one program

Item#	Tag Rule	· Variety		Tray Description	Tray Count	Price Each	Price Tray
83-86282-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) BLUE LIGHTNING MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.582	\$58.20
83-62891-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) I LIKE IT HOT MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.582	\$58.20
83-88407-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) PINK PATIO MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.582	\$58.20
83-88641-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) PURPLE BERRY MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.582	\$58.20
83-84806-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) SHOOTING STAR MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.582	\$58.20
83-84807-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (2 VAR/CELL) SUMMER ROMANCE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.582	\$58.20
83-67703-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) A TOUCH OF COLOR MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-82494-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) BANDANA LEMON MERINGUE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-82493-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) BANDANA LEMON SQUEEZE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-88406-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) BLUE BREEZE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-81078-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) BOMBAY SUMMER SPARKLER MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-77715-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CALLIE CITRUS FIRE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-84446-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CALLIE COLOR WHEEL MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-77716-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CALLIE PINK BLISS MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-82492-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CARITA SUMMER BERRY BLAST MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-86283-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CHERRY BLOSSOM MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-86667-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CRANBERRY BLISS MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-62893-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) CURB APPEAL MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-62990-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) EFFORTLESS BEAUTY MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-77725-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) FIRE AND ICE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-84796-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) GRANDE FINALE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-77722-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) LANAI SPIRIT MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-62894-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) MOM'S CHOSEN ONE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-82499-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) NIGHT IN POMPEII MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-62895-URCO	T1		KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) OLD GLORY DAYS MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-62889-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) PATIO SELFIE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-82500-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) PINK LEMONADE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-84449-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) PLUM-TASTIC MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-82496-URCO	T1		KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) PRIMARY PERFECTION MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-86286-URCO	T1	MIXED CELL	KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) ROCK N ROLL MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-84805-URCO	T1		KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) ROCKETS RED GLARE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-77728-URCO	T1		KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) ROYAL GOLD MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-88408-URCO	T1		KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SANGRIA AND SUNSETS MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.582	\$58.20
83-84450-URCO	T1		KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SANGUNA PUNK ROCK MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-84451-URCO	T1		KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SANGUNA SALUTE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-86287-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SOUR PATCH MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-86288-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SOUTHWESTERN SUMMER MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-63005-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SPRING BREEZE MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-62896-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SPRING DECORATIONS MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-62897-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SPRING PICNIC MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-84808-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SUMMER FUN MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-62898-URCO	T1		KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) SUMMER TO REMEMBER MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-86289-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) THE RED CARPET MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-77588-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) TUTTI FRUTTI MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-65206-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) WELCOME BACK SPRING MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
83-63007-URCO			KWIK KOMBO (3 VAR/CELL) WORLDS FAIR MIX (Patented)	UNROOTED CUTTINGS	100	0.858	\$85.80
23 03007 01100	1.1	CLLL	The state of the s	514165725 601111403	100	0.030	Ç03.00



Shipping Season:

Year round

Packing & Minimum

Discounts:

Order Information: Order minimum:

500 Kwik Kombos

Variety minimum: 100 (5% over pack).

Orders under \$300 are welcome, please note they will be subject to a \$19.75 processing fee.

Lead Time: 2 weeks

Freight Charges: Freight charges will be added to the invoice.

Ship Methods: Federal Express Priority

F.O.B.: Miami, FL (point of origin is Guatemala)
Box/Other Charges: Included in the price of the plants.

Patents & Royalties: All Syngenta varieties are patented. Propagation is prohibited. Royalties are included in the price of the plants.

Tags: Tags are included in the price of the plants. You may request no tags.

Tag Rules: T1 = Tag required and included for patented item.
There will be a 50% restocking fee for all returned tags.

5% Early Order Discount for all orders placed 12 weeks in advance of ship date.

Volume discounts are available for all annual sales of 25,000 cuttings or more. Call for details.

Claims: Must be reported to Germania Seed Company and be accompanied by photos within 48 hours of receiving plants.

Please take clear photos of any damage to the box and/or plants and include the tray label whenever possible.

Cancellations: Please, cancellations cannot be accepted once production has begun.

Volume discounts are based on total units of Syngenta products purchased from the previous season, except for Mums. Volume discount includes Geraniums, N.G. Impatiens, Vegetative Spring Annuals, Poinsettias, & Kwik Kombos.